
  Clasificación : XXVII TROFEO VIRGEN DEL PILAR  (Pilar de la Horadada)                                 
 
  Fecha         : 21/10/07    SOCIAL 
  Distancia     : 59 Kms     -   Promedio : 40,34 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       7 VERA,Jose            MA-40  MONVISO C.D.       01:27:45           
   2       5 SANCHIS,Ruben        SENIO  ALFARRASI PC       01:27:45          mt. 
   3      52 GARCIA,Angel Luis    MA-40  AQUALIA            01:27:45          mt. 
   4      46 GONZALEZ,Jose Juan   MA-40  BICI REHI          01:27:45          mt. 
   5       3 CARRILLO,Jose Angel  SENIO  AQUALIA            01:27:45          mt. 
   6      43 VAZQUEZ,Diego        MA-40  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:27:45          mt. 
   7       6 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:27:45          mt. 
   8      41 OLIVER,Enrique       MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:27:45          mt. 
   9      55 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:27:45          mt. 
  10      10 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:27:45          mt. 
  11       8 LAGE,Daniel          SENIO  VILLENENSE PC      01:27:45          mt. 
  12      32 ALCARAZ,Ismael       MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO    01:27:45          mt. 
  13 *    17 MUÑOZ,Diego Javier   MA-30  MALANDRA C.C.      01:27:45          mt. 
  13 *    19 RUIZ,Miguel Angel    SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC   01:27:45          mt. 
  13 *    36 SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio MA-30  AQUALIA            01:27:45          mt. 
  13 *    45 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  AQUALIA            01:27:45          mt. 
  13 *    47 BERNABE,Santiago     MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:27:45          mt. 
  18      38 RIVAS,Pedro          MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA    01:27:45          mt. 
  19      13 BOLUDA,Antonio Jose  MA-30  MULEÑA PC          01:27:45          mt. 
  20      11 LOPEZ,Fausto         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:27:45          mt. 
  21      56 MOROTE,Jose Antonio  MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:28:24       39 seg. 
  22      49 SANCHEZ,Miguel Angel MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:28:55     1:10 min. 
  23      23 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:30:24     2:39 min. 
  24      33 LOZANO,Salvador      MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S     01:31:53     4:08 min. 
  25      31 SECANELLAS,Alfonso   MA-30  BICIFRAN CC        01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  26      16 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  GURUGU CC          01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  27       4 VOKES,Robert         MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  28      37 RUTHERFORS,Martin Jo MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA    01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  29      21 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  30      12 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  31      24 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  32      54 AVELLANEDA,Fco Javie MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  33      15 JIMENEZ,Gregorio     MA-30  MOTO 5             01:35:24     7:39 min. 
  34      18 SERRANO,Jose A.      MA-30  SAX CC             01:35:24     7:39 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 34 
 
  Clasificación por clubs 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  AQUALIA                        04:23:15  
    2  SILVASUYSER.COM                04:23:54  
    3  NEWDRESS CONFORT               02:55:30  
    4  CICLOS CARRILLO                02:55:30  
    5  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            02:58:09  
Inscritos: 

   2  SAEZ,Miguel           MA-40  HORADADA CC 
   3  CARRILLO,Jose Angel   SENIO  AQUALIA 
   4  VOKES,Robert          MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO 
   5  SANCHIS,Ruben         SENIO  ALFARRASI PC 
   6  SEGURA,Salvador       MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
   7  VERA,Jose             MA-40  MONVISO C.D. 
   8  LAGE,Daniel           SENIO  VILLENENSE PC 
   9  SAEZ,Francisco        SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA- 
  10  BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos   MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT 
  11  LOPEZ,Fausto          MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA 
  12  PERTUSA,José-Alberto  MA-40  GEOSA VC 
  13  BOLUDA,Antonio Jose   MA-30  MULEÑA PC 
  14  HUERTAS,Rafael        SENIO  ALMORADI CC 
  15  JIMENEZ,Gregorio      MA-30  MOTO 5 
  16  SERNA,Raul            MA-30  GURUGU CC 
  17  MUÑOZ,Diego Javier    MA-30  MALANDRA C.C. 
  18  SERRANO,Jose A.       MA-30  SAX CC 
  19  RUIZ,Miguel Angel     SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ CC 
  20  PEÑALVER,Manuel       MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  21  PEÑALVER,Carlos       MA-30  ALMORADI CC 
  23  GARCIA,Fernando       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA 
  24  ESPINOS,Jaime         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC 
  25  JAVALOYES,Alejandro   SENIO  BIKE AVENT ELX 
  26  JAVALOYES,Alberto     JUN-2  CBIKE AVENTUR 

  27  ALVAREZ,José-Manuel   MA-40  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  30  SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manuel MA-30  COLSUR 
  31  SECANELLAS,Alfonso    MA-30  BICIFRAN CC 
  32  ALCARAZ,Ismael        MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  33  LOZANO,Salvador       MA-40  HIMARUM DAVI´S 
  34  GALVEZ,Fco Javier     MA-30  BICI REHI 
  36  SANCHEZ,Juan Antonio  MA-30  AQUALIA 
  37  RUTHERFORS,Martin Joh MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA 
  38  RIVAS,Pedro           MA-50  MIPASER-MOBILIA 
  40  CASTILLO,César        MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  41  OLIVER,Enrique        MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  42  TURPIN,Jose           MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  43  VAZQUEZ,Diego         MA-40  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  44  LOPEZ,Francisco J     MA-30  CICLOS CARRILLO 
  45  CREMADES,Pascual      MA-40  AQUALIA 
  46  GONZALEZ,Jose Juan    MA-40  BICI REHI 
  47  BERNABE,Santiago      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC 
  48  HERRERO,José-Francis  MA-30  ALGINET SC 
  49  SANCHEZ,Miguel Angel  MA-30  ALFAZ DEL PI CC 
  50  MOLINA,Guillermo      MA-60  MOTO 5 
  51  MONTOYA,Pedro         ELITE  ALMORADI CC 
  52  GARCIA,Angel Luis     MA-40  AQUALIA 
  53  LUCAS,Sergio          SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  54  AVELLANEDA,Fco Javier MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  55  ALARCON,Juan Jose     SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM 
  56  MOROTE,Jose Antonio   MA-30  SILVASUYSER.COM 

www.arbitrosciclismo.com 2007



   
 

www.arbitrosciclismo.com 2007




